LOS ANGELES AREA	CERT	IFICATE	OF ORI	GIN ORIGINAL	
CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	TO VALIDATE, GO TO Certificate Number : LA-COO-52552-670458f14bdcd VERIFY.FTGS.US Date : October 07, 2024				
Seller (Exporter) CUSTOM CHARACTERS, INC. 621 Thompson Ave	Transport Type Air		Port of Loadi USLAX	Port of Loading USLAX	
Glendale CA USA Consignee The Land of Legends Kadriye Mah. Atatürk Cad. No: 104/1 Serek/ ANTALYA Turkey	Destination C Turkey	Destination Country Turkey		Destination Port TRAYT	
	Export Date			Exporting Carrier ***********	
	Import Permit Number		Bill of Lading	Bill of Lading / AWB ***********	
	Owner or Agent			Forwarding Agent *********	
Buyer (Importer)	Remarks				
Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers,	Kind of Package	vs.)	Weight	Country of Origin	
H.S.Code: 9505.90.6000					
	E OF ORIGIN amber US2100201	 The above-mentioned goods origin origin applicable in the country(ies) The information in this certificate e Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, the The Applicant undertakes to advisic Certificate (or to whom the Certificat of any inaccuracy, omission or chana The Applicant will maintain, and pr truth, accuracy and completeness of In consideration for the LAACC's is 	nate in the country(ies) speci to those goods. and in any documents provid- rue and complete. e LAACC and any other perso ate is provided to with the knr nge in such information, or in esent upon request, such doc of this certificate and accomp suance of this Certificate, the ility in connection with the is or claims made against LAA	cumentation as is necessary to verify the panying documents. e Applicant agrees to release, discharge and suance of this certificate and to indemnify CC in connection herewith.	



COMMERCIAL INVOICE INVOICE #1-15055 & 1-5054

7-Oct-24

\$274,886.00

Sold To: FİNE OTEL TURİZM İŞLETMECİLİK A.Ş. Meltem Mah.Sakıp Sabancı Bulvarı No:3 Muratpaşa/ ANTALYA- TÜRKİYE Ship to: THE LAND OF LEGENDS Kadriye Mah. Atatürk Cad. No:104/1 Serik/ ANTALYA- TÜRKİYE

Quote 5082 and 5081

Quantity	<u>ltem</u>	Unit Price	Extension
	Quote 5082:		
2	SpongeBob Complete with kit	\$16,560.00	\$33,120.00
2	Patrick complete with kit	\$18,119.00	\$36,238.00
2	Squidward complete with kit	\$16,145.00	\$32,290.00
2	Sandy Cheeks complete with kit	\$14,747.00	\$29,494.00
2	Everest complete with kit	\$21,048.00	\$42,096.00
	Quote 5081:		\$0.00
2	SpongeBob Complete with kit	\$16,560.00	\$33,120.00
2	Patrick complete with kit	\$18,119.00	\$36,238.00
2	Squidward complete with kit	\$16,145.00	\$32,290.00
			\$0.00

SCHEDULE B #9505906000

e. For Customs Purposes Only

Country of Manufacture: United States Country of Destination: Turkey

By

Title: Matthew Chism - Office Manager

Manufacturer's FEIN: 95 4045533 Freight Agent: Unit of Currency: US Dollars

Date: 9/24/2024



2024

	İHRACA	TÇI KAYIT FORMU	ja.		
	EXPORTI	ER REGISTRY FORM			
Legal Title*	Custom Characters, Inc.				
Business Title**	Custom Characters, Inc.				
Address*** 1. Line	621 Thompson Ave.				
Address 2. Line					
Address 3. Line					
City	Glendale				
State/Province/Region	CA				
ZIP	91201	91201			
Country	United Sta	United States of America			
Phone Number	818	507	5940		
Fax Number	818	507	1619		
URL	www.customcharacters.com				
E-mail	matthew@customcharacters.com				
Tax Authority	Franchise '	Franchise Tax Board			
Tax Registry Number	954045533				
Number of Employee	43				
(Yearly average)					
Total Sales in USD (last year)					
Year of Establishment	1986				
Legal (Corporate) Status	Incorporat	Incorporated			
International quality certificates					
owned and their registry numbers					
Countries products are exported to					
Export country(ies)	Product(s)				
Japan, Canada, Dubai, UK, Australia, Mexico, Brazil, Poland, Italy, China	Costumes and costume pieces for theme park attractions and promotions				
I hereby declare that the information	tion presente	ed above is correct and	verifiable.		
Name, surname and title in the company	Matthew	Chism – Office Manager			
Company stamp and sign of the	1/11	0	. In the second s		

**The title appears on invoice.

ED ***Legal address that headquarters is legally registered. 1100 manufantan 0.81



authorized person

*The title that company is registered to.

LA-C00-52552-670458f14bdcd/0ctober 07, 2024

AMARTINI PROPERTY AND